|name |firstname |address | zipcode |Iocation |emai| |te|ephone
Buyse Luk Pleinlaan 2 1050 Brussel luk.buyse@vub.ac.be 0262922 22
Itterbeek Luc Pleinlaan 2 1050 Brussel luc.itterbeek@vub.ac.be 02 6292222
Pauwels Frank Laarbeeklaan 101 1090 Jette frank.pauwels@uzbrussel.be 02 477 60 09
Baesberg Daniel Eiklaan 15 1600 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw daniel.baesberg@skynet.be 023773248
Gillis Georges Nederstraat 30 1602 Vlezenbeek corgeorgesgillis@pandora.be 025325783
Itterbeek Luc Brusselstraat 209 1702 Groot-Bijgaarden info@sportlabo.be 024633112
De Ryck Philippe Burg. Wambacgstraat 6 1790 Affligem de.ryck.philippe@telenet.be 025821296
Meersman Paul Meiselaan 71 1880 Kapelle-op-den-Bos med.kabinet@telenet.be 015712851
Van Doninck Yves Ternesselei 98 2160 Wommelgem yvd@yucom.be 033534020
De Lendtdecker Guy Flamingostraat 35 2170 Merksem guydl@scarlet.be 03 64523 15
De Schutter Guy Doornestraat 25 2200 Morkhoven guy.deschutter@telenet.be 014 26 43 53
Smets Rudi St.-Waldetrudisstraat 59 2200 Herentals rudi.smets@brandweervlaanderen.be 0142169 80
Bex Steven Nederrij 133 2200 Herentals stevenbex@icloud.com 014 24 61 60
Steeno Pieter Gommerijnstraat 111 2223 Schriek pieter_steeno@hotmail.com 015233526
Van Der Mieren Kris Ramselsesteenweg 174 A 2230 Herselt doc@vandermieren.be 016 68 05 60
Teulingkx Tom Spikdorenveld 28 2260 Westerlo tom.teulingkx@spikdorenveld.be 014545111
Peeters Guy Gierlebaan 14 2275 Lille dr.guy.peeters@skynet.be 014 88 32 59
Mathieu Jan de Merodelei 197 2300 Turnhout praktijk_ml@hotmail.com 014417770
Lemmens Els de Merodelei 197 2300 Turnhout els.lemmens@praktijkdemerode.be 014417770
De Kinderen Rik Bloemfonteinstraat 6 2300 Turnhout rdekinderen@yahoo.com 014 42 6892
Vermeire Sam Kwaad Einde 13 2390 Oostmalle info@corporesano.be 033115544
Teulingkx Tom Antwerpsesteenweg 322 2500 Lier tom.teulingkx@spikdorenveld.be 03 480 35 82
De Schutter Guy Antwerpsesteenweg 322 2500 Lier guy.deschutter@telenet.be 03 48035 82
Dieleman Peter Duffelsesteenweg 131 2550 Kontich dielemanpeter@glo.be 034577575
Vervoort Peter Stationssteenweg 213 2560 Kessel info@sportarts.be 0478 80 07 00
UZA S.P.O.R.T.S.  Wilrijkstraat 10 2650 Edegem johan.roeykens@uza.be 038214202
Vanhoudt Robin Kauwendaal 9 2800 Mechelen robinvanhoudt@hotmail.com 0152087 88
Leemans Philippe Kapelstraat 32 2880 Bornem philippe_leemans@hotmail.com 03 889 36 24
Pauwels Frank Sint-Amandsesteenweg 65/1 2880 Bornem keuring@sportmedischcentrum.be 0468 19 05 00
Vandewynckele Bart Geldenaaksevest 78 3000 Leuven bartvandewynckele@hotmail.com 016 3509 35
Aertgeerts Sven A. Woutersstraat 3012 Wilsele sven@aertgeerts.be 016 23 00 23
Vliers Johan Albert Wouterstraat 21 3012 Wilsele johan_vliers@hotmail.com 016 23 00 23
Outtier Jan Pieter Hofstraat 97 3070 Kortenberg jan.pieter.outtier@telenet.be 027594372
Sneijers Ronald Drogenberg 100 3090 Overijse ronald.sneijers@telenet.be 02 687 80 63
Janssens Luc Bakestraat 8 3140 Keerbergen luc@bakestraat.be 015517311
Moustie Sam Den beyerd 5 3140 Keerbergen sam.moustie@uza.be 0468 11 3899
Vanbelle Vincent Vissenakenstraat 541 3300 Vissenaken mailto:sporttest@gmail.com 016 81 92 87
Pansaers Koen Marktplein 10 A bus 01 3400 Landen koen.pansaers@skynet.be 011883212



Hendrickx
Marien

Bex

Piccart
Wauters
Corstjens
Vanhees
Colmonts
Deprez
Mertens
Van Raemdonck
Janssens
Devlieger
Devlieger
Dieusaert
Ghillebert
Van Verre
Vanhee
Vulsteke
Lagrou
Decraene
Van Elslande
Opsomer
Maroy

De Bel
Derycke
Buyse

Van Puyvelde
Plessers
Govaert
Hullaert

De Naeyer
Peeters

De Muynck
Thuysbaert
Harnie

Van Hauwermeiren
Harnie

De Smet

Lieven
Michael
Steven
Frank
Torsten
Vik

Guy
Wilfried
Pieter
Dirk
Steven
Peter
Steve
Steve
Dries
Ivan
Dirk
Lander
Philip
Peter
Axel
Dag
Michael
Mathieu
Ann
Simon
Luk
Ellen
Peter
Patrick
Willem
Peter
Kris

Luc
Koenraad
Annelies
Marc
Annelies
Pascal

Hazelarenlaan 38
Paalsteenstraat 172
Hasseltse dreef 105
Sledderloweg 35
Landwaartslaan 25 bus 2
Sportlaan 14A
Cuvelierstraat 34
Stationsstraat 29

Koning Boudewijnplein 4/1
Stationsstraat 166
Gentpoortstraat 57
Pierre Debbautstraat 6
Malehoeklaan 121
Gentse Steenweg 132
Nieuwpoortsesteenweg 556
Bellegemsestraat 30
Neerhofstraat 13
Hendrik Deberghstraat 37B
Elverdingestraat 22
Guldenzandstraat 65
Wetstraat 18
Churchillaan 14
Churchillaan 14
Brugsesteenweg 90
Winkelsestraat 41a
Sparrestraat 3
Spoorwegstraat 114
Kortrijksesteenweg 1026
Antwerpsesteenweg 184
Meerhoutstraat 96
Dorpsstraat 46
Rechtstraat 132
Nijverheidsstraat 64
Zwartemolenstraat 23
neerstraat 44

Hoeksken 3

Emiel Hertecantlaan 47
Brakelstraat 32
Maaldreef 26

3500
3500
3512
3600
3600
3680
3740
3840
3910
3920
8000
8200
8310
8340
8400
8510
8560
8640
8640
8670
8770
8790
8790
8800
8860
8890
8930
9000
9040
9041
9080
9160
9220
9240
9250
9280
9290
9300
9320

Hasselt
Hasselt
Stevoort
Genk

Genk
Maaseik
Bilzen
Borgloon
Neerpelt
Lommel
Brugge

Sint Michiels Brugge
Brugge
Sijsele
Oostende
Bellegem
Wevelgem
Oostvleteren
Vleteren
Oostduinkerke
Ingelmunster
Waregem
Waregem
Rumbeke
Lendelede
Moorslede
Lauwe

Gent

Gent (Sint-Amandsberg)

Oostakker
Lochristi
Lokeren
Hamme

Zele
Waasmunster
Wieze

Berlare

Aalst
Nieuwerkerken

lieven.hendrickx@skynet.be
michael_marien@hotmail.com
stevenbex@icloud.com
piccart.frank@telenet.be
torsten.wauters@gmail.com
vik.corstjens@hotmail.com
guy.vanhees@skynet.be
wilfried.colmonts@skynet.be
pieterdeprez@hotmail.com
mertens_d@telenet.be
stevenvanraemdonck@hotmail.com
peter@peaklevel.be
stevedevlieger@hotmail.com
stevedevlieger@hotmail.com
dries.dieusaert@gmail.com
ivanghillbert@gmail.com
dirk.van.verre@telenet.be
lander@demistel.be
philip_vulsteke@hotmail.com
peter.lagrou@gmail.com
axel.decraene@village.uunet.be
dag@dag.be

michael@dag.be
maroymathieu@hotmail.com
anndebel@telenet.be
simon.echomoorslede@gmail.com
Luk.Buyse@medisch-huis-de-statie.be
ellenvanpuyvelde@halp.be
elgent@energylab.be
govaert.patrick@telenet.be
whullaert@yahoo.com
peter.de.naeyer@skynet.be
krispeeters@skynet.be
drdemuynck@skynet.be
thuysbaert.koenraad@skynet.be
dr.harnie.tersig@gmail.com
marc.van.hauwermeiren@telenet.be
dr.harnie.tersig@gmail.com
dokter.desmet@pandora.be

011220109
011211221
011313505
089 32 26 32
0475702264
089 56 85 41
089 4139 26
012743676
011641344
011543683
05044 40 44
via e-mail
050363136
050363136
059504110
056 22 49 46
056 41 16 22
057 4000 20
057422791
058 51 68 01
051313668
056 60 23 50
056 60 23 50
051236145
051310001
051771036
056411119
0486 60 40 48
011459900
09 259 06 60
09 355 86 80
09 346 62 46
0494 37 85 20
052 44 67 00
052 462030
053 390067
0475 68 15 55
0534204 14
053831178



Machiels
Merckaert
Haegeman
Devleeschouwer
Soetaert
Muylaert
Bingé

De Maeseneer
Van Haecke
Van De Velde
Verschelde
Van Der Sypt
Gyselinck

De Bock

Stefaan
Kathleen
Johan
Dirk
Paul
Peter
Servaas
Joost
Carmen
Dirk
Joeri
Jean-Paul
Dirk
Stefan

Dwarsstraat 60
Dokter Derolaan 17
Gentsesteenweg 340
Hoogstraat 20
Ploegstraat 17

Ter cleye 27
Hansbekedorp 58
Vrijhem 10 B
Provinciebaan 5
Burg. van Wassenhovestraat 1
Galgenstraat 62
Kasteeldreef 110
Kouterweg 13
Oosthoek 19

9470
9500
9620
9660
9800
9820
9850
9860
9890
9900
9900
9920
9950
9968

Denderleeuw
Geraardsbergen
Zottegem
Brakel

Deinze
Merelbeke
Hansbeke-Nevele
Oosterzele
Dikkelvenne
Eeklo

Eeklo
Lovendegem
Waarschoot
Oosteeklo

dr.machiels@skynet.be
kathleen_merckaert@skynet.be
johan.hgmn@gmail.com
dvischwr@scarlet.be
paul.soetaert@evonet.be
peter.muylaert@skynet.be
servaas@dokterbinge.be
info@sportdokter.com
carmenvanhaecke00@hotmail.com
dirk.vandeveldel13@skynet.be
joeriverschelde@yahoo.com
jeanpaul.vandersypt@skynet.be
gyselinck.dirk@telenet.be
stefan.debock@mediring.be

05366 1758
054 43 85 38
093612131
05542 26 57
09 38023 00
092322242
093716661
09362 64 50
0473418434
093777454
09377 5858
093727386
093782103
093738404



